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Name

Mariana Ramirez

McKayla Jeffery

Amber Rosseneu

Reese Stanley

Emree Hofseth

Cheyann McMullen

Savannah Bragg

Jenna Herzinger

Sydney Green

Kacy Dungan

Abube Abolo

Christine Jay

Kasyn Callihan

Morgan Mauldin

Kate Noble

Erin Willis

Alexandra Brejnik

League ID

991802

991801

989732

938433

989730

619059

993400

991794

992201

991798

996725

996927

941891

610863

940091

992162

991795

Club

Basel's All Star
Gymnastics and Cheer

Basel's All Star
Gymnastics and Cheer

Maximum Athletic
Center

Basel's All Star
Gymnastics and Cheer

Maximum Athletic
Center

Maximum Athletic
Center

East Texas Twisters
Nacogdoches

Basel's All Star
Gymnastics and Cheer

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Basel's All Star
Gymnastics and Cheer

Woodlands Gymnastics
Academy

Texas Star Gymnastics

Maximum Athletic
Center

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Texas Star Gymnastics

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Basel's All Star
Gymnastics and Cheer
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8.750
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9.075

9.125

28

38

14

15

45
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17

16

10

uB

9.400

9.300

9.125

9.100

9.050

8.150

8.775

8.800

9.050

8.700

9.000

9.325

8.400

8.400

8.350

8.550

7.950

29

11

10

12

23

24

26

17

33

BB

8.600

9.150

9.050

8.550

8.525

9.350

8.850

9.200

8.875

9.050

8.475

8.000

8.725

8.200

8.350

8.050

8.425

11

12

13

16

27

23

19

25

18

FX

9.350

8.950

8.750

9.125

9.000

8.950

9.250

8.475

8.450

9.000

8.600

8.500

8.625

8.950

8.650

8.700

8.725

11

22
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21

19

18

15

14
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3 Achievement

AA #
36.450 1
36.200 2
36.175 3
35.925 4
35.775 5
35.750 6
35.525 7
35.475 8
35.375 9
35.100 10
34.825 11
34.775 12
34.750 13
34.600 14
34.500 15
34.375 16
34.225 17
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Marlee Price

Amy Clark

Sophia Rains

Ellesa Smith

Aida Sanchez

Lacey Overman

Moriah Clark

Brianna Garza

Emily Amorosco

Kylie Sink

Mali Kate Venable

Bella Todd

Ximena Fernandez

Ava McCullough

Kayden Robinson

Keegan Thorp

Silvana Pescador

938050

991794

602248

936170

994575

940094

995294

938056

995282

934075

938061

944602

989729

938053

940307

987656

941699

Maximum Athletic
Center

Basel's All Star
Gymnastics and Cheer

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Texas Star Gymnastics

Thunder Elite
Cheerleading,
Gymnastics and Dance
Inc.

Maximum Athletic
Center

Thunder Elite
Cheerleading,
Gymnastics and Dance
Inc.

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Maximum Athletic
Center

Maximum Athletic
Center

Maximum Athletic
Center

Maximum Athletic
Center

East Texas Twisters
Nacogdoches

Maximum Athletic
Center

Woodlands Gymnastics
Academy
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9.450
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14

32
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28
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8.450
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34.150 18
33.925 19
33.725 20
33.700 21
33.650 22
33.650 23
33.625 24
33.500 25
33.500 26
33.300 27
33.200 28
33.150 29
33.050 30
33.000 31
32.950 32
32.900 33
32.650 34
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Charlotte Riordan

Alexandra

Isenbarger

Mariana Ceballos

Kaylee Brown

Elizabeth West

Josephine Mayers

Braela Rivas

Adalyn Waters

Kate Moore

Sophie Barrajas

Madison Woods

Virginia Williams

Alayna Smith

Salome Serrano
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Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Maximum Athletic
Center

Maximum Athletic
Center

Maximum Athletic
Center

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

East Texas Twisters
Nacogdoches

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

East Texas Twisters
Nacogdoches

Thunder Elite
Cheerleading,
Gymnastics and Dance
Inc.

Thunder Elite
Cheerleading,
Gymnastics and Dance
Inc.

East Texas Twisters
Nacogdoches
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32.550 35
32.475 36
32.450 37
32.350 38
32.200 39
31.500 40
30.375 41
30.100 42
29.750 43
28.775 44
28.100 45
23.800 46
20.125 47
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